
TRANSPORTATION, 
INFRASTRUCTURE & 
OPERATIONS COMMITTEE 

M A R C H  2 5 ,  2 0 2 0

200132



Authorizing a $429,125.00 Design Professional Services Contract with
Taliaferro & Browne, Inc., for the Water Main Replacement in the Area
of N. Indiana Avenue to N. Brookside Road, N.E. 48th Street to N.E.
Barry Road project.

ORDINANCE NO. 200198
Wa t e r  M a i n  R e p l a c e m e n t  i n  t h e  A r e a  o f  N .  I n d i a n a  A v e n u e  t o  
N .  B r o o k s i d e  R o a d ,  N . E .  4 8 t h S t r e e t  t o  N . E .  B a r r y  R o a d



ORDINANCE NO. 200198
Wa t e r  M a i n  R e p l a c e m e n t s  i n  t h e  A r e a  o f  N .  I n d i a n a  A v e n u e  
t o  N .  B r o o k s i d e  R o a d ,  N . E .  4 8 t h S t r e e t  t o  N . E .  B a r r y  R o a d



Public Outreach Notification 
Letters 

Public meeting 
prior to 

construction

ORDINANCE NO. 200198
Water Main Replacements in the Area of N. Indiana Avenue to N. Brookside 

Road, N.E. 48th Street to N.E. Barry Road



Authorizing a $366,000.00 Design Professional Services Contract with
Dubois Consultants, Inc., for the Inflow and Infiltration (I/I) Reduction:
Northern Basins Project 2 West.

ORDINANCE NO. 200213
I n f l o w  a n d  I n f i l t r a t i o n  ( I / I )  R e d u c t i o n :  N o r t h e r n  B a s i n s  
P r o j e c t  2  W e s t



ORDINANCE NO. 200213
Inflow and Infiltration (I/I) Reduction: Northern Basins Project 2 West



ORDINANCE NO. 200213
Inflow and Infiltration (I/I) Reduction: 

Northern Basins Project 2 West



ORDINANCE NO. 200213
Inflow and Infiltration (I/I) Reduction: Northern Basins Project 2 West

Public 
Outreach

Letters
Neighborhood 

Signage
Door Hangers



Authorizing a $396,000.00 Design Professional Services Contract with
Environmental Advisors and Engineers, Inc., for the Inflow and
Infiltration (I/I) Reduction: Northern Basins Project 2 East.

ORDINANCE NO. 200214
I n f l o w  a n d  I n f i l t r a t i o n  ( I / I )  R e d u c t i o n :  N o r t h e r n  B a s i n s  
P r o j e c t  2  E a s t



ORDINANCE NO. 200214
Inflow and Infiltration (I/I) Reduction: 

Northern Basins Project 2 East



ORDINANCE NO. 200214
Inflow and Infiltration (I/I) Reduction: Northern Basins Project 2 East

Public 
Outreach

Letters
Neighborhood 

Signage
Door Hangers



Authorizing a $650,000.00 Design Professional Services Contract
Amendment No. 1 to Contract No. 9138 with CDM Smith, Inc., for the
Lime Unloading and Conveyance System Project for a total contract
amount of $1,250,000.00.

COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR 
ORDINANCE NO. 200132 (Held in  
Commit tee)
L i m e  U n l o a d i n g  a n d  C o n v e y a n c e  S y s t e m



COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR 
ORDINANCE NO. 200132
L i m e  U n l o a d i n g  a n d  C o n v e y a n c e  S y s t e m



THANK YOU


